FABORY

Technische parameters

Lengte (mtr)

Adhesief component

Kleefkracht
Basismateriaal
Kleur
Voedselklasse

Temperatuur

Trekbelasting
Dikte

Breedte (mm)

¥y

HPX Afplaktape Creme
50MMX50M MA5050

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Standaarden

50

Rubber op
solventbasis

4 N/25 mm
Crépepapier
Creme

Nee

60°C (kortstondig tot
80°C)

85 N/25 mm
0.13
50

MAS050HPX
500619974610
31201503
8711347173273

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



